FREE AIRPLANE RIDES

EAA Chapter 631 will host Young Eagle flights to youths 8-17 (weather permitting) at the
airports and dates listed below.

Date Time Airport
Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Vetterkind Field
8306 270" Ave, New Auburn WI 54757
Saturday, June 1, 2024 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Chetek
645 Lakeview Dr., Chetek WI 54728
Saturday, June 8, 2024 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm Warbirds North
7953 Co. Hwy E, Trego WI 54888
Saturday, June 15, 2024 10:00 am —1:00 pm Karis Field
2481 22" St / Co Rd M Rice Lake WI 54868
Saturday, June 22, 2024 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Sawyer County (Hayward)
10930 N. Airport Rd, Hayward WI 54843
Saturday, June 29, 2024 10:00 am — 1:00 pm Rusk County
N5602 Flambeau Dr, Tony WI 54563
Saturday, July 13, 2024 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Shell Lake

120 Airport Drive, Shell Lake W1 54871
Saturday, August 3, 2024 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Cable-Union
42905 Telemark Rd, Cable WI 54821
Saturday, August 17, 2024 10:00 am —1:00 pm Carl’s Field (Rice Lake)
1872 14 %, Ave, Cameron WI 54822
Saturday, August 24, 2024 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Cumberland
865 21* Ave, Cumberland WI 54829

Pilots at the event will explain how airplanes work and how they prepare for a safe flight. Following the
flight each participant will receive a logbook and Young Eagle certificate. Their name will be entered into
the World’s largest logbook at the EAA Museum in Oshkosh, WI.

A parent or guardian must accompany the youth in order to sign the permission form for flight. Pre-
registration is required at: https://youngeaglesday.org .

For more information on EAA Chapter 631 and the Young Eagles Program, Please visit our web page at
https://chapters.eaa.org/eaa631 and our Facebook page at https://www.facebook.com/EAAG31/.
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